
Commercial Corridor Phila Ofc of Business Services Contact Info Phila Ofc of Business Services Manaager Commercial Corridor Organization Corridor Contact Corridor Contact Email

2nd and Fairmount 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Phila Ofc of Business Services Northern Liberties Business Improvement District Ann Lastuvka ann.lastuvka@explorenorthernliberties.org

2nd and Girard 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Phila Ofc of Business Services Northern Liberties Business Improvement District Ann Lastuvka ann.lastuvka@explorenorthernliberties.org

36th and Lancaster 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Shanshan Ma Lancaster Avenue 21st Century Business Association (LA21) Jackie Williams jwilliams@la21philly.org

40th and Girard 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Shanshan Ma Centennial Parkside CDC Chris Spahr cspahr@centennialparkside.org

40th and Lancaster 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Shanshan Ma Lancaster Avenue 21st Century Business Association (LA21) Jackie Williams jwilliams@la21philly.org

40th Street and vicinity 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Shanshan Ma University City District (UCD) Ryan Spak ryan@universitycity.org

46th Street and vicinity 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Shanshan Ma

52nd Street 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Shanshan Ma The Enterprise Center Jamar Smith jsmith2@theenterprisecenter.com

5400-6000 Lancaster Ave 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Gregory Moton Overbrook West Neighbors CDC Gregory Allen greg@overbrookwestneighbors.com

54th and Berks 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Gregory Moton Wynnefield Overbrook Revitalization Corporation (WORC) Gerald Murphy gmurph01@sju.edu

5th and Lehigh 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Javier Mojica HACE Addelin Ceballos aceballos@hacecdc.org

5th and Lindley 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Ibriz Muhammad North 5th Street Revitalization Project Vanahi Diaz vanahi@shopnorth5th.com

5th and Olney 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Ibriz Muhammad North 5th Street Revitalization Project Heather Liang heather@shopnorth5th.com

5th and the Boulevard 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Javier Mojica Nueva Esperanza Housing and Economic Development Darlenys Melo dmelo@esperanza.us

5th, Erie, and Rising Sun 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Javier Mojica Nueva Esperanza Housing and Economic Development Darlenys Melo dmelo@esperanza.us

60th and Market 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Shanshan Ma ACHIEVEability Carmen Hubbard carmen.hubbard@achieve-ability.org

63rd and Lancaster 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Gregory Moton JASTECH Development Services, inc. Jerome Shabazz jshabazz@overbrookcenter.org

9th Street Market 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Javier Mojica Association of Mexican Business Owners Angel  Ballesteros angel@welcomingcenter.org

9th Street Market 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Phila Ofc of Business Services United Merchants of the S. 9th St Business Association

American Street 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Javier Mojica

Aramingo Avenue 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Phila Ofc of Business Services Impact Services Rolando Sanchez rsanchez@impactservices.org

Broad and Cecil B. Moore 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Melissa (Missy) Williams Beech Companies Christine Brown cbrown@beechinterplex.com

Broad and Fairmount 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Melissa (Missy) Williams The North Broad Renaissance Shalimar Thomas sthomas@northbroad.org

Broad and Girard 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Melissa (Missy) Williams The North Broad Renaissance Shalimar Thomas sthomas@northbroad.org

Broad and Logan/Wyoming 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Rojer Kern

Broad and Olney 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Ibriz Muhammad North 5th Street Revitalization Project Cheryl Wiltshire cheryl@shopnorth5th.com

Broad, Germantown, and Erie 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Melissa (Missy) Williams Called to Serve CDC Amelia Price amelia.price@calledtoservecdc.org

Bustleton Avenue-Rhawnhurst 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Anna (Anya) Chuyko

Castor and Rhawn 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Anna (Anya) Chuyko

Castor and Tyson 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Ibriz Muhammad Oxford Circle CCDA Dominique Radcliffe dominique@occcda.org

Central Germantown 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Rojer Kern Germantown United CDC Matthew George mgeorge@germantownunitedcdc.org

Cheltenham & Ogontz 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Ibriz Muhammad

Chester Avenue 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Shanshan Ma African Cultural Alliance of North America Inc (ACANA) Mariame Tadjiddine mtadjiddine@acanaus.org

Chestnut Hill 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Rojer Kern Chestnut Hill Business District Courtney O'Neill coneill@chestnuthillpa.net

Chew and Chelten 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Rojer Kern Chew and Chelten CDC Douglas Rucker ruckerdouglas63@gmail.com

Chew and Washington 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Rojer Kern

Chinatown 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Phila Ofc of Business Services Philadelphia Chinatown Development Corporation (PCDC) Haoyi Shang HShang@chinatown-pcdc.org

Cottman and the Boulevard 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Anna (Anya) Chuyko Oxford Circle CCDA Dominique Radcliffe dominique@occcda.org

East Falls 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Gregory Moton East Falls Development Corporation Michelle Feldman michelle.feldman@eastfallspa.com

East Girard 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Javier Mojica New Kensington Community Development Corporation Lee Nentwig lnentwig@nkcdc.org

East Passyunk 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Phila Ofc of Business Services East Passyunk Avenue Business Improvement District Rebecca  O'Leary director@visiteastpassyunk.com

Elmwood Avenue 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Vinh Ho African Cultural Alliance of North America Inc (ACANA) Musa Trawally mtrawally@acanaus.org

Fairmount/19th-25th 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Melissa (Missy) Williams Fairmount Community Development Corporation Patrick Sherlock psherlock@fairmountcdc.org

Fox Chase 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Anna (Anya) Chuyko UNIVEST Insurance, Inc.

Frankford and Susquehanna 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Phila Ofc of Business Services New Kensington Community Development Corporation Gloria Cartagena gcartagena@nkcdc.org

Frankford Ave - Mayfair 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov JiaJia Huang Mayfair Business Improvement District Donny Smith donny@mayfairbid.org

Frankford Avenue - Lower Mayfair 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov JiaJia Huang Mayfair Business Improvement District Donny Smith donny@mayfairbid.org

Frankford Avenue, 7600-8500 Holmesburg 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov JiaJia Huang

Frankford Avenue/Bridge-Pratt 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Javier Mojica Frankford CDC Ellie Devyatkin edev.fcdc@gmail.com

Frankford Avenue/Church 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Javier Mojica Frankford CDC Ellie Devyatkin edev.fcdc@gmail.com

Frankford Avenue/Margaret-Orthodox 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Javier Mojica Frankford CDC Ellie Devyatkin edev.fcdc@gmail.com

Front and Allegheny 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Javier Mojica HACE Irayma Olivencia Rodriguez iolivencia@hacecdc.org

Front and Kensington 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Javier Mojica New Kensington Community Development Corporation Lee Nentwig lnentwig@nkcdc.org

Germantown and Lehigh 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Melissa (Missy) Williams

Germantown/Gorgas-Upsal 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Rojer Kern Mount Airy Business Improvement District Janis  Risch janis@mtairybid.com

Germantown/Nicetown 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Rojer Kern Nicetown CDC Majeedah Rashid majeedah@nicetowncdc.org

Germantown/Roumfort-Gorgas 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Rojer Kern Mt. Airy CDC Sydney Camisa Deas scamisadeas@mtairycdc.org

Germantown/Upsal-High 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Rojer Kern Mt. Airy CDC Sydney Camisa Deas scamisadeas@mtairycdc.org

Girard and Ridge 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Melissa (Missy) Williams Francisville Neighborhood Development Corporation Penelope Giles penelope@francisvillendc.org

Kensington and Allegheny 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Javier Mojica Impact Services CDC Roberto Rodriguez RRodriguez@impactservices.org

Lancaster and Girard 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Shanshan Ma

Lansdowne Avenue 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Gregory Moton Boost CDC Doretha Lindsay doretha.lindsay@verizon.net

Lawndale 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Ibriz Muhammad

Main Street - Manayunk 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Gregory Moton Manayunk Development Corporation Leo Dillinger LDillinger@manayunk.org

N 22nd Street/Hope Plaza 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Rojer Kern Allegheny West Foundation Thera Martin theramartin10@gmail.com

North 52nd Street 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Gregory Moton VestedIn (formerly West Philadelphia Financial Services Institution) James Burnett jim@vestedin.org

Old City 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Phila Ofc of Business Services Old City District Job Itzkowitz job.itzkowitz@oldcitydistrict.org

Oregon Ave/5th-13th 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Phila Ofc of Business Services

Park West Town Center 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Gregory Moton Philadelphia Business and Technology Center Marjorie Ogilvie mogilvie@philabtc.com

Point Breeze Avenue 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Vinh Ho Greater Philadelphia Community Alliance (GPCA) Anwar Mathis AnwarMathis@gpca-phila.org

Richmond and Allegheny 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Phila Ofc of Business Services

Ridge and Cecil B. Moore 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Melissa (Missy) Williams Lower North Philadelphia CDC Darnetta Arce lnpcdc@gmail.com

Ridge Avenue - Roxborough 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Gregory Moton Roxborough Development Corporation Jacqueline Cusack (Jax) jacqueline@roxboroughpa.com

South 7th Street 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Phila Ofc of Business Services SEAMAAC Sabia Afroz safroz@SEAMAAC.org

South Street/16th-21st 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Vinh Ho

South Street/Front-8th 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Phila Ofc of Business Services South Street Headhouse District Eleanor Ingersol eleanor@southstreet.com

Spring Garden/16th-23rd 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Melissa (Missy) Williams Spring Garden CDC Justino Navarro justinonavarro@aol.com

Stenton and Mt. Airy 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Ibriz Muhammad

Stenton and Washington Lane 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Ibriz Muhammad

Torresdale Avenue - Tacony 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov JiaJia Huang Tacony CDC Amarynth Ruch amarynth@taconycdc.org

Torresdale Avenue - Wissinoming 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov JiaJia Huang Tacony CDC Amarynth Ruch amarynth@taconycdc.org

Vernon Road 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Ibriz Muhammad

Wadsworth Avenue 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Ibriz Muhammad

Wayne/Manheim-Wyneva 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Rojer Kern Wayne Ave Merchant Association (WAM) Alison Weiss awfromhh2@gmail.com

West Girard 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Melissa (Missy) Williams Fairmount Community Development Corporation Patrick Sherlock psherlock@fairmountcdc.org

Woodland Avenue 215-683-2100 / Business@phila.gov Vinh Ho African Cultural Alliance of North America Inc (ACANA) Moivabah Fofana fofanamoivabah@gmail.com
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